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AND NEW . ..

tury, updated home. Alive with

want to own. $171,000. Come View.

DOBBIE*

26 LASBY LANE, ACTON
(Hwy. 7/Churchiil)

Immaculate 6 year old home, walkout
from basement with airtight stove. Also,
walk out from kitchen to deck which
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BRICK BEAUTY $239,900

This well maintained home is located in Meadowvale and
has all the requirements for the growing family. 3 bed-
rooms, 3 baths, main floor family room with fireplace &
strip hardwood floors. The spacious kitchen has an eat-in
area and a walkout to the yard. The foyer and kitchen has
slate tile floors and a main floor laundry & powder room
add to the convenient floor plan. The basement requires
the finishing touches.

overlooks large yard backing onto park. CALEDON BUNGALOW $299 900

This h » a redl |ewel g L.dieaon crown. 20 exiensiv dle y perfectio 1 the ™ '
FEE!tUI'ES CAC, CVAC, water SOftEI"IEI', IS home is a real |e ni| th .L aledon n: m Upgradlﬂfj :-:twn |_ L_l'g,l’ln.ifli_j IjHE,UH'[Pd to perfection in the "NEW
colours of the year. The view from the 1100 sq. ft. deck & gazebo are panoramic and overlook the Bruce Trail.

garage door opener & much more. Thousands of dollars & hours have been lovingly spent in the extensive gardens that surround the home. The for-
Come and see me. mal living room hga 9 ceillings and a rare European woodburning insert. The basement walks out to the side yard
. S e and is partially finished. The furnace is about 4 yrs. old and the complete main floor has been extensively renovat-
MLSLJ7184 | | ' ed with hand moulded plaster crown moulding. This home is gorgeous . . . call Maria* for a private viewing

ULL:VAN Realty Ltd., Realtor | pi® RF Bfi[)e
Covering Caledon, Erin, Halton, Mono, Brampton il Registered Reloaation

Mississauga, Toronto & Surrounding Areas

JACIE HOLIGROCKI* saies rep. ~ 309-458-5511 905-873-7355 b NORTH PARK INC.

Specialist

TOWN AND COUNTRY SPECIALIST Providing Professional Real Estate S?rp':‘ces Since 1985

to Georgetown & Surrounding Areas
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& lop of scenic Glen
Williams, stunning luxury
¥1 home 3600 sq. ft. with
4 walkout basement, triple
1 car garage, 5 baths, 9' ceil-

Sanaaursl 2700 sq. ft., 4 bed-
& rooms, 3 baths, 3 car
i 8N garage, main floor
E family with fireplace,
g T — s casement vinyl win-
b e 1 B S T 1l dows, quality ceramics
..... & hardwood or broad-
_{loom &more. Top
oamelle quality finishings. 9
Sl ceilings on main floor.
=1 able area.

10 ACHE RANCHIHOBBY FAFIM EDGE OF TOWN! GEOHGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY $257,900!!

=] Stunning escarpment g o=l Lovely Tribute built home
. property is ideally locat- Pl with many upgrades & quali-
| ed close to Georgetown. amsavements. Freshly
Lovely home has been | Kt
"™\ extensively upgraded & - S B
J improved with top quality e
throughout plus a 3000 ga o
1 sq. ft. workshop with b : F Gas ieepincgs. Wiz, e
e Office plus a 6 stall barn g0t B B ium fully fenced lot w/mas-
& much more. Will suit sive deck, front walkway of
{ the most discriminating stamped concrete & much

| buyer. RM448-97 | [ o Mo,

plank hardwood, ceramics
i & |uxury broadloom,. Top
i quality finishings for the
& | most discriminating buyer.
Bonus of town waler, gas
& cable. Exclusive desir-
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| Beautifully maintained

& home & nicely updated with

@M_quality windows, new cen-

air & replaced furnace &

. Sparkling hardwood

LI R . % o B throughout. Spacious

.. AN P £1_gi¥in kitchen & 2 full baths.

" et g S Ully finished basement

el #] With large rec room, work-

+8 shop & laundry room. Large

R o | treed lot. Great location -

e e close to parks & olde

e S ¢ | Downtown.  Immaculate
sl move-in condition!!

i RM099-99

| Stunning park-like premium lot
with gorgeous executive home
tastefully decorated & features
| quality upgrades & improve-
... ments. Includes French doors,
~1 California shutters, cornice
& mouldings, circular oak stair-
& case, central air, central vac,
W ceramic floors, 4 bedrooms, 3
.M baths, fully finished basement
sg & much more, Spacious princi-
pal rooms. Shows to perfec-
tion!! Fully fenced, heautrfully
41 landscaped.

COUNTRY BUNGALOW ON 1.5 ACRES - $309 900

UPEN'HOUSE SUN., APRIL 25, 2-4 P11 | Sl i

4 ings on main level, 3/4"
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Over 2000 sq. ft., gor-

s

home, open concept
design, 9' ceilings, 3
bedrooms, double car
garage, main floor
family room with fire-
&8 place, main floor laun-
g8l dry, vinyl casement
; &4 windows & much

more. Just minutes

BALLlNAFAD from Georgetown.
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COUNTRY SQUIHE ON QUIET CRES.

Excellent value for this
damiciroom, 2 full baths.

@ ed with replaced

N ]

2, central air, fire-
| place in mn. fl. family
@1 room with new broad-
& loom walkout to private
d fully fenced lot,
g inground pool, hard-
#w | wood floors and more.

windows, ‘roof,

Excellent income
producing property.
Retrofit has been
done and building is
in excellent condi-
st tion.  Convenient
& location - close to
#l GO Train. Fully rent-
§ed. RM328-97




